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Position No. License Rider Team Team CountryCategory Time Gap
ClassementNo. License Coureur Equipe EquipePays CatégorieTemps Ecart Bonifications
1. 71 10046142779PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
2. 171 10063898126CRUZ DE LA MORA, Eduardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT USA 2000 2.26'15" 6"
3. 32 10021290066HINO, Taisei Japon JPN JPN 2000 2.26'15" 5"
4. 21 10025414586 MAINGUENAUD, Tom France FRA FRA 2000 2.26'15"
5. 22 10023516420BONIFACE, Lucas France FRA  FRA 2000 2.26'15"
6. 222 10067093971BODNAR, Bastien Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.26'15"
7. 135 10059898187RIVARD, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15"
8. 16 10063733630BOURGOYNE, Lucas Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15"
9. 221 10069064081BELOUZE, Rémy Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.26'15"
10. 133 10065794373MARICHY, Théo Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15"
11. 246 10022096277WALSH, Callum Team California XCA NzZL 2001 2.26'15"
12. 45 10021918142CHRISTENSEN, Drew Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2001 2.26'15"
13. 25 10066831364CORVAISIER, Antonin France FRA FRA 2001 2.26'15" 3"
14. 75 10059675289POIRIER, Alexandre Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15"
15. 44 10021959871DICKSON, Lachlan Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2001 2.26'15"
16. 13 10023534103BOOTS, Kendrick Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'15"
17. 175 10077007472CERVANTES, Kevin Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT MEX 2000 2.26'15"
18. 11 10023534305SHEEHAN, Riley Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'15" 1"
19. 263 10073852952JANISCH, Samuel Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2000 2.26'15"
20. 176 10049189084GUTIERREZ MEDINA, Ricardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT MEX 2000 2.26'15"
21. 243 10063851949KIRBY, Kyle Team California XCA USA 2000 2.26'15"
22. 81 10055091233DUBUC, Simon Quebec XQC CAN 2000 2.26'15"
23. 271 10063898732GUYDISH, Sean Young Medalists XYO USA 2000 2.26'15"
24. 33 10020964916YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo Japon JPN JPN 2000 2.26'15"
25. 76 10052770509MILES, Carson Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'15"
26. 164 10048448551KATERBERG, Ben Tag Cycling Race Team XTA CAN 2000 2.26'15"
27. 73 10051240535SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'15" 3"
28. 93 10047461171NORDEMAN DA SILVA, Daniel Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.26'15"
29. 12 10063433637QUINN, Sean Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'15"
30. 74 10059671249PLAMONDON, Robin Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'15"
31. 84 10059949721CARREAU, Lukas Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15"
32. 54 10062925601KLAHAN, Noppachai Thailande THA THA 2000 2.26'15"
33. 125 10083881843BUITRAGO, Juan David IAMGOLD XIA USA 2001 2.26'15"
34. 182 10083195567PAPENTHIEN, Tommy Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2000 2.26'15"
35. 174 10063851848JASTRAB, Ryan Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT USA 2000 2.26'15"
36. 53 10072421392SIRIMONGKHON, Phunsiri Thailande THA THA 2001 2.26'15"
37. 143 10021936835COOK, Sam Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE NZL 2000 2.26'15"
38. 272 10082593864WALTON, William Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15"
39. 46 10021942087COSTAR, Noah Nouvelle-Zelande NzZL NzZL 2000 2.26'15"
40. 193 10016221212CARTER, Aidan CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2000 2.26'15"
41. 151 10053914503DALLING, Ness Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2000 2.26'15"
42. 131 10023488128DALTERIO, Antoine Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2000 2.26'15"
43. 225 10023518945GUIZIOU, Mathieu Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2000 2.26'15"
44. 42 10021744350GILBERTSON, Theo Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2000 2.26'15"
45. 72 10051194560JUSSAUME, Tristan Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15"
46. 103 10037761575HODGINS, Brennan Cycling BC XBC USA 2001 2.26'15"
47. 181 10083161114COATSBALLASEUX, Aidan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'15"
48. 132 10066625846BOSONI, Victor Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15"
49. 31 100212146880NODERA, Kei Japon JPN JPN 2000 2.26'15"
50. 91 10048315478SITTLINGTON, Ethan Ontario XON CAN 2000 2.26'15"
51. 153 10081012158LACROIX, Jacob Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2000 2.26'15"
52. 276 10036454604ROBERTS, Nathan Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15"
53. 241 10049197673WILSON, Col Team California XCA USA 2000 2.26'15"
54. 273 10063898025CLAY, Joseph Young Medalists XYO USA 2000 2.26'15"
55. 256 10075309669TUAZON, Ron Van Dessel Factory Team XVD PHI 2001 2.26'15"
56. 165 10023563809MARTIN, Conor Tag Cycling Race Team XTA CAN 2001 2.26'15"
57. 34 10020804763FUKUDA, Yoshiaki Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15"
58. 251 10023497929JOGODNIK, Matthew Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 2.26'15"
59. 201 10063829822FALTER, Dominic Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2000 2.26'15"
60. 266 10060735623WEBB, Alexander Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA CAN 2001 2.26'15"
61. 86 10058346894ROBERT, Felix Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15"
62. 85 10023488027DOMINGUE, Joel Quebec XQC CAN 2000 2.26'15"
63. 136 10066626856BRENOT, Martin Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15"
64. 35 100207727340 GASAWARA, Takumi Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15"
65. 134 10060791092BOUGIE, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15"
66. 14 10053155374GARRISON, Michael Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15"
67. 43 10021691002HARTLEY-BROWN, Madi Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2000 2.26'15"
68. 163 10061610037GUIDI, Baili Tag Cycling Race Team XTA CAN 2000 2.26'27" 12"
69. 15 10063392918LAMPERTI, Gianni Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'27" 12"
70. 275 10023975855TAYLOR, Bailey Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'27" 12"
71. 41 10022086274MCGRATH, Burnie Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2000 2.26'27" 12"
72. 185 10068179866PAWLAK, Nathan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'27" 12"
73. 202 10081765122GUSTAFSON, Judah Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2001 2.26'27" 12"
74. 191 10083683496CROWELL, Kyle CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2001 2.26'31" 16"
75. 261 100636074290VERSON, Ethan Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2000 2.26'31" 16"
76. 186 10064369988REYNOLDS, Tyler Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'33" 18"
77. 183 10083161417GALLEGOS, Mateo Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'57" 42"
78. 121 10059935876DESHAIES, Thomas Louis IAMGOLD XIA- CAN 2000 2.27'05" 50"
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79. 172 10074691802SANCHEZ BELTRAM, Hugo AbrahamAlterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT MEX 2000 2.27'10" 55"
80. 203 10063828913COLLINS, Dalton Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2000 2.27'10" 55"
81. 155 10062053005FOURNIER, Louis Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.27'23" 1'08"
82. 252 10080567473LONG, Dillon Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 2.27'33" 118"
83. 122 10056479747FORTIER, Thomas IAMGOLD XIA- CAN 2000 2.27'33" 118"
84. 204 10062864468PETERSON, Ethan Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2001 2.27'33" 118"
85. 236 10083479190BEREND, Zach Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 2.27'33" 118"
86. 173 10049905268CASTILLO, Erik Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT USA 2000 2.27'33" 118"
87. 274 10049503629THOMPSON, Connor Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.27'33" 118"
88. 124 10079264037ZUKOWSKY, Samuel IAMGOLD XIA- CAN 2000 2.27'33" 118"
89. 161 10073572157RUSSELL, Evan Tag Cycling Race Team XTA CAN 2001 2.27'33" 118"
90. 184 10083255383HALL, Sinclair Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.27'37" 122"
91. 82 10056275643JUNEAU, Francis Quebec XQC CAN 2000 2.27'37" 122"
92. 94 10048387018FRONER, Axel Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.27'40" 1'25"
93. 264 10083030364JAMES, Rogan Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2000 2.27'40" 1'25"
94. 112 10060063087VANLUXEMBORG, John Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2000 2.27'40" 1'25"
95. 152 10046253725STOPPA, Brett Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.27'44"  1'29"
96. 205 10062907615BERNSTEIN, Connor Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2001 2.27'47" 1'32"
97. 254 10049919315RYAN, Nathaniel Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 2.27'51" 1'36"
98. 154 10081110067BEAULIEU, Cedric Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.27'51"  1'36"
99. 262 10073966524GILBERT, Joshua Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2001 2.27'58" 1'43"
100. 123 10061812727BERTHIAUME, Thomas IAMGOLD XIA CAN 2001 2.28'08" 1'53"
101. 232 10083423620R0OSS, Brett Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 2.2827" 2"2"
102. 265 10083030263MURRIETA, Kajeme Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2001 2.28'30" 2'15"
103. 223 10027501908DEMORTIERE, Frangois Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2000 2.26'15"
104. 102 10059703985RICHARDSON, Sean Cycling BC XBC CAN 2001 2.28'42" 227"
105. 83 10060455535DALPE, Félix Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.28'42" 227"
106. 96 10048956284SIRMAN, Jack Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.29'11"  2'56"
107. 116 10079906358MERKULOV, Andrei Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2001 2.29'11" 2'56"
108. 146 10056265943BERGERON, Alexis Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2001 2.29'31" 3'16"
109. 56 10065275627NOMAI, Aukkrit Thailande THA THA 2000 2.29'43" 3'28"
110. 233 10083361982VARGAS, Daniel Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 2.26'15"
111. 194 10083664605KRIVITSKY, Joseph CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2000 2.29'46" 3'31"
112. 162 10053832556PAULY, Ethan Tag Cycling Race Team XTA CAN 2000 2.30'09" 3'54"
113. 253 10083451811PETTI, Andrew Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 2.30'16" 4'01"
114. 226 10068085593RICHARD, Baptiste Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.30'16" 4'01"
115. 224 10066624533GAUTHIOT, Julian Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.30'16" 4'01"
116. 36 10020775057KAMOSHITA, Takuya Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.30'18" 4'03"
117. 26 10026065500FEDRIGO, Mathis France FRA  FRA 2000 2.30'48" 4'33"
118. 24 10025988405LANGELLA, Lilian France FRA  FRA 2000 2.30'48" 4'33"
119. 23 10026519881HAMON, Nicolas France FRA  FRA 2000 2.30'48" 4'33"
120. 126 10023511568BRENOT, Arthur IAMGOLD XIA FRA 2000 2.31'01" 4'46"
121. 52 10064797701SEESANOK, Phitthawat Thailande THA THA 2000 2.31'01" 4'46"
122. 242 10082900729WilSON, Devin Team California XCA USA 2001 2.31'21" 5'06"
123. 55 10065275728BANGSIRI, Chalermchai Thailande THA THA 2000 2.31'48" 5'33"
124. 51 10079687605HANGQUART, Rangsiman Thailande THA THA 2001 2.33'15" 7'00"
125. 235 10072097454SCOTT, Luke Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 2.33'15" 7'00"
126. 114 10045796714BENDER, Caleb Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2001 2.3327" 712"
127. 104 10048877876LAFRAMBOISE, Taro Cycling BC XBC CAN 2000 2.35'02" 847"
128. 244 10071959937KENNEDY, Brian Team California XCA USA 2000 2.35'09" 8'54"
129. 92 10023490047CORREA, Justin Ontario XON CAN 2000 2.35'11"  8'56"
130. 142 10055619780ROCHETTE, Alexis Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2000 2.35'11" 8'56"
131. 144 10059500790LABELLE, Kevin Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2001 2.35'11" 8'56"
132. 245 10075684434PEDERSEN, Ellis Team California XCA USA 2001 2.38'28" 12'13"
133. 113 100235644 15HINKS, lan Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2000 2.38'30" 12'15"
134. 206 10071906181LUCHT, Akash Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2000 2.39'13" 12'58"
135. 145 10052760102LAROCHELLE, Pierre Antoine Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2000 2.41'27" 15'12"
136. 192 10083639242KOLESZAR, Nick CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2000 2.41'34" 15'19"
137. 141 10055939678FOREST LEBLANC, Charles Antoine Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2000 2.54'32" 28'17"
138. 115 10073823044GAGNON, Andre Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2000 2.54'40" 28'25"
139. 111 10059558889MACEACHEN, Calum Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2001 2.54'40" 28'25"
Riders after time limit, Arrivés hors délais
140. 231 10071928514VAIL, Adam Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 3.00'12" 33'57"
141. 101 10046142678STOREY, Quinn Cycling BC XBC CAN 2001 3.01'28" 35'13"
142. 234 10083690570LOPEZ, Jude Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance ColectiveXSE USA 2001 3.02'44" 36'29"
143. 195 10083665918STEINFELD, Jacob CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2000 3.03'10" 36'55"
144. 255 10063899641SLOSAR, Jacob Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 3.12'16" 46'01"

The following competitors were signed out from the race:
Les coureurs suivants ont abandoné la course:

No. License Rider Team Team Country Category Reason
No. License Coureur Equipe Equipe Pays Catégorie Raison
95 10049927294 MERRICK, Christopher Ontario XON CAN 2001 DNF
Number of not started Number of starters Number remaining
Nombre de pas partir 1 Nombre de coureurs au depart 144 Nombre des coureurs restants 139

Riders after time limit 231, 101, 234, 195, 255

Arrivés hors délais

Richard Sports Services
Résultats disponibles sur www.rsstiming.com

Last calculated, Derniére mise ajour: 18-07, 12.53

StageRace 2005 software — www.stagerace.com
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1. 71 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'01"
2. 171 10063898126 CRUZ DE LA MORA, Eduardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT USA 2000 2.26'09" 8"
3. 32 10021290066 HINO, Taisei Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'10" 9"
4. 25 10066831364 CORVAISIER, Antonin France FRA FRA 2001 2.26'12" 11"
5. 73 10051240535 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'12" 11"
6. 11 10023534305 SHEEHAN, Riley Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'14" 13"
7. 21 10025414586 MAINGUENAUD, Tom France FRA FRA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
8. 22 10023516420 BONIFACE, Lucas France FRA  FRA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
9. 222 10067093971 BODNAR, Bastien Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
10. 135 10059898187 RIVARD, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
11. 16 10063733630 BOURGOYNE, Lucas Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
12. 221 10069064081 BELOUZE, Rémy Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
13. 133 10065794373 MARICHY, Théo Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
14. 246 10022096277 WALSH, Callum Team California XCA NZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
15. 45 10021918142 CHRISTENSEN, Drew Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
16. 75 10059675289 POIRIER, Alexandre Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
17. 44 10021959871 DICKSON, Lachlan Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
18. 13 10023534103 BOOTS, Kendrick Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
19. 175 10077007472 CERVANTES, Kevin Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT  MEX 2000 2.26'15" 14"
20. 263 10073852952 JANISCH, Samuel Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
21. 176 10049189084 GUTIERREZ MEDINA, Ricardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT  MEX 2000 2.26'15" 14"
22. 243 10063851949 KIRBY, Kyle Team California XCA USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
23. 81 10055091233 DUBUC, Simon Quebec XQC CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
24. 271 10063898732 GUYDISH, Sean Young Medalists XYO USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
25. 33 10020964916 YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
26. 76 10052770509 MILES, Carson Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
27. 164 10048448551 KATERBERG, Ben Tag Cycling Race Team XTA  CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
28. 93 10047461171 NORDEMAN DA SILVA, Daniel Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
29. 12 10063433637 QUINN, Sean Etats-Unis USA USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
30. 74 10059671249 PLAMONDON, Robin Canada CAN CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
31. 84 10059949721 CARREAU, Lukas Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
32. 54 10062925601 KLAHAN, Noppachai Thailande THA  THA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
33. 125 10083881843 BUITRAGO, Juan David IAMGOLD XIA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
34. 182 10083195567 PAPENTHIEN, Tommy Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
35. 174 10063851848 JASTRAB, Ryan Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
36. 53 10072421392 SIRIMONGKHON, Phunsiri Thailande THA THA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
37. 143 10021936835 COOK, Sam Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE NZL 2000 2.26'15" 14"
38. 272 10082593864 WALTON, William Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
39. 46 10021942087 COSTAR, Noah Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2000 2.26'15" 14"
40. 193 10016221212 CARTER, Aidan CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
41. 151 10053914503 DALLING, Ness Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
42. 131 10023488128 DALTERIO, Antoine Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
43. 225 10023518945 GUIZIOU, Mathieu Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI FRA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
44. 42 10021744350 GILBERTSON, Theo Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2000 2.26'15" 14"
45. 72 10051194560 JUSSAUME, Tristan Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
46. 103 10037761575 HODGINS, Brennan Cycling BC XBC USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
47. 181 10083161114 COATSBALLASEUX, Aidan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
48. 132 10066625846 BOSONI, Victor Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
49. 31 10021214688 ONODERA, Kei Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
50. 91 10048315478 SITTLINGTON, Ethan Ontario XON CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
51. 153 10081012158 LACROIX, Jacob Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
52. 276 10036454604 ROBERTS, Nathan Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
53. 241 10049197673 WILSON, Col Team California XCA USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
54. 273 10063898025 CLAY, Joseph Young Medalists XYO USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
55. 256 10075309669 TUAZON, Ron Van Dessel Factory Team XVD  PHI 2001 2.26'15" 14"
56. 165 10023563809 MARTIN, Conor Tag Cycling Race Team XTA  CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
57. 34 10020804763 FUKUDA, Yoshiaki Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
58. 251 10023497929 JOGODNIK, Matthew Van Dessel Factory Team XVD USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
59. 201 10063829822 FALTER, Dominic Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
60. 266 10060735623 WEBB, Alexander Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA  CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
61. 86 10058346894 ROBERT, Felix Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
62. 85 10023488027 DOMINGUE, Joel Quebec XQC CAN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
63. 136 10066626856 BRENOT, Martin Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
64. 35 10020772734 OGASAWARA, Takumi Japon JPN  JPN 2000 2.26'15" 14"
65. 134 10060791092 BOUGIE, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
66. 14 10053155374 GARRISON, Michael Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
67. 43 10021691002 HARTLEY-BROWN, Madi Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2000 2.26'15" 14"
68. 223 10027501908 DEMORTIERE, Frangois Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI FRA 2000 2.26'15" 14"
69. 233 10083361982 VARGAS, Daniel Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
70. 163 10061610037 GUIDI, Baili Tag Cycling Race Team XTA  CAN 2000 2.26'27" 26"
71. 15 10063392918 LAMPERTI, Gianni Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
72. 275 10023975855 TAYLOR, Bailey Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
73. 41 10022086274 MCGRATH, Bumie Nouvelle-Zelande NZL  NZL 2000 2.26'27" 26"
74. 185 10068179866 PAWLAK, Nathan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
75. 202 10081765122 GUSTAFSON, Judah Northstar Development Cycling XND USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
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10056265943
10065275627
10083664605
10053832556
10083451811
10068085593
10066624533
10020775057
10026065500
10025988405
10026519881
10023511568
10064797701
10082900729
10065275728
10079687605
10072097454
10045796714
10048877876
10071959937
10023490047
10055619780
10059500790
10075684434
10023564415
10071906181
10052760102
10083639242
10055939678
10073823044
10059558889

CROWELL, Kyle
OVERSON, Ethan
REYNOLDS, Tyler
GALLEGOS, Mateo
DESHAIES, Thomas Louis
SANCHEZ BELTRAM, Hugo Abraham
COLLINS, Dalton
FOURNIER, Louis
LONG, Dillon

FORTIER, Thomas
PETERSON, Ethan
BEREND, Zach
CASTILLO, Erik
THOMPSON, Connor
ZUKOWSKY, Samuel
RUSSELL, Evan

HALL, Sinclair
JUNEAU, Francis
FRONER, Axel

JAMES, Rogan
VANLUXEMBORG, John
STOPPA, Brett
BERNSTEIN, Connor
RYAN, Nathaniel
BEAULIEU, Cedric
GILBERT, Joshua
BERTHIAUME, Thomas
ROSS, Brett
MURRIETA, Kajeme
RICHARDSON, Sean
DALPE, Félix

SIRMAN, Jack
MERKULOQOV, Andrei
BERGERON, Alexis
NOMAI, Aukkrit
KRIVITSKY, Joseph
PAULY, Ethan

PETTI, Andrew
RICHARD, Baptiste
GAUTHIOT, Julian
KAMOSHITA, Takuya
FEDRIGO, Mathis
LANGELLA, Lilian
HAMON, Nicolas
BRENOT, Arthur
SEESANOK, Phitthawat
WIiISON, Devin
BANGSIRI, Chalermchai
HANGQUART, Rangsiman
SCOTT, Luke

BENDER, Caleb
LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
KENNEDY, Brian
CORREA, Justin
ROCHETTE, Alexis
LABELLE, Kevin
PEDERSEN, Ellis
HINKS, lan

LUCHT, Akash
LAROCHELLE, Pierre Antoine
KOLESZAR, Nick
FOREST LEBLANC, Charles Antoine
GAGNON, Andre
MACEACHEN, Calum

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition
Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages
Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages
IAMGOLD

Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team
Northstar Development Cycling
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Van Dessel Factory Team
IAMGOLD

Northstar Development Cycling
Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective
Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team
Young Medalists

IAMGOLD

Tag Cycling Race Team

Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages
Quebec

Ontario

Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition
Nova Scotia

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Northstar Development Cycling
Van Dessel Factory Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition
IAMGOLD

Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective
Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition
Cycling BC

Quebec

Ontario

Nova Scotia

Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell
Thailande

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Tag Cycling Race Team

Van Dessel Factory Team
Sélection SCO-Dijon

Sélection SCO-Dijon

Japon

France

France

France

IAMGOLD

Thailande

Team California

Thailande

Thailande

Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective
Nova Scotia

Cycling BC

Team California

Ontario

Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell
Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell
Team California

Nova Scotia

Northstar Development Cycling
Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell
Nova Scotia

Nova Scotia

XCT
XVA
XCO
XCO
XIA
XAT
XND
XOT
XVD
XIA
XND
XSE
XAT
XYO
XIA
XTA
XCO
XQc
XON
XVA
XNS
XOT
XND
XVD
XOT
XVA
XIA
XSE
XVA
XBC
XQc
XON
XNS
XDE
THA
XCT
XTA
XVD
XDI
XDI
JPN
FRA
FRA
FRA
XIA
THA
XCA
THA
THA
XSE
XNS
XBC
XCA
XON
XDE
XDE
XCA
XNS
XND
XDE
XCT
XDE
XNS
XNS

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
MEX
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
THA
USA
CAN
USA
FRA
FRA
JPN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
THA
USA
THA
THA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

2.26'31"
2.26'31"
2.26'33"
2.26'57"
2.27'05"
2.27'10"
2.2710"
22723
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
2.27'33"
22737
2.27'37"
2.27'40"
2.27'40"
2.27'40"
22744
22747
2.27'51"
2.27'51"
2.27'58"
2.28'08"
22827
2.28'30"
2.28'42"
2.28'42"
22911
22911
2.29'31"
2.2943"
2.29'46"
2.30'09"
2.30'16"
2.30'16"
2.30'16"
2.30'18"
2.30'48"
2.30'48"
2.30'48"
2.31'01"
23101
23121
2.31'48"
2.3315"
2.3315"
23327
2.3502"
2.35'09"
2.3511"
23511
2.3511"
2.38'28"
2.38'30"
2.3913"
2.4127"
24134
2.54'32"
2.54'40"
2.54'40"

30"
30"
32"
56"

104"
109"
109"
122"
132"
132"
132"
132"
132"
132"
132"
132"
136"
136"
139"
139"
139"
143"
146"
150"
150"
157"
207"
226"
229"
241"
241"
310"
310"
330"
342"
345"
408"
415"
415"
415"
417"
447"
447"
447"
5'00"
5'00"
520"
547"
714"
7'14"
7'26"
901"
908"
9'10"
9'10"
910"

12:27"

12'29"

13'12"

15'26"

15'33"

28'31"

28'39"

28'39"
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General, Général
Mask 1: Meilleur Jeune Corrigé 2

Le Tour de I'Abitibi

TR fUCH

DE LABITIBI coure pes Natiows
Jeune

General classification after
Classification générale aprés

1% 17 juillet 2018

Separate classification Mei
eilleur Jeune
Etape

Classification séparée

Rouyn-Noranda - Val-d'Or

Average speed of winner 46.597 km/h

Total distance
Vitesse moyenne du vainqueur 113,4km

Distance totale

Position No. License Rider Team Team Country Category Time Gap
Classement No. License Coureur Equipe Equipe Pays Catégorie Temps Ecart
1. 71 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'01"
2. 25 10066831364 CORVAISIER, Antonin France FRA  FRA 2001 2.26'12" 11"
3. 222 10067093971 BODNAR, Bastien Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
4. 135 10059898187 RIVARD, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
5. 16 10063733630 BOURGOYNE, Lucas Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
6. 221 10069064081 BELOUZE, Rémy Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
7. 133 10065794373 MARICHY, Théo Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
8. 246 10022096277 WALSH, Callum Team Califomia XCA NzZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
9. 45 10021918142 CHRISTENSEN, Drew Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
10. 75 10059675289 POIRIER, Alexandre Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
11. 44 10021959871 DICKSON, Lachlan Nouvelle-Zelande NZL NZL 2001 2.26'15" 14"
12. 93 10047461171 NORDEMAN DA SILVA, Daniel Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
13. 84 10059949721 CARREAU, Lukas Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
14. 125 10083881843 BUITRAGO, Juan David IAMGOLD XIA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
15. 53 10072421392 SIRIMONGKHON, Phunsiri Thailande THA  THA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
16. 272 10082593864 WALTON, William Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
17. 72 10051194560 JUSSAUME, Tristan Canada CAN CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
18. 103 10037761575 HODGINS, Brennan Cycling BC XBC USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
19. 181 10083161114 COATSBALLASEUX, Aidan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
20. 132 10066625846 BOSONI, Victor Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
21. 276 10036454604 ROBERTS, Nathan Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
22. 256 10075309669 TUAZON, Ron Van Dessel Factory Team XVD  PHI 2001 2.26'15" 14"
23. 165 10023563809 MARTIN, Conor Tag Cycling Race Team XTA  CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
24. 266 10060735623 WEBB, Alexander Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA  CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
25. 86 10058346894 ROBERT, Felix Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
26. 136 10066626856 BRENOT, Martin Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES FRA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
27. 134 10060791092 BOUGIE, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES CAN 2001 2.26'15" 14"
28. 14 10053155374 GARRISON, Michael Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
29. 233 10083361982 VARGAS, Daniel Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE USA 2001 2.26'15" 14"
30. 15 10063392918 LAMPERTI, Gianni Etats-Unis USA USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
31. 275 10023975855 TAYLOR, Bailey Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
32. 185 10068179866 PAWLAK, Nathan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
33. 202 10081765122 GUSTAFSON, Judah Northstar Development Cycling XND  USA 2001 2.26'27" 26"
34. 191 10083683496 CROWELL, Kyle CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT USA 2001 2.26'31" 30"
35. 186 10064369988 REYNOLDS, Tyler Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'33" 32"
36. 183 10083161417 GALLEGOS, Mateo Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.26'57" 56"
37. 155 10062053005 FOURNIER, Louis Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.2723" 122"
38. 204 10062864468 PETERSON, Ethan Northstar Development Cycling XND  USA 2001 2.27'33" 1'32"
39. 236 10083479190 BEREND, Zach Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE USA 2001 2.27'33"  1'32"
40. 274 10049503629 THOMPSON, Connor Young Medalists XYO USA 2001 2.27'33"  1'32"
41. 161 10073572157 RUSSELL, Evan Tag Cycling Race Team XTA  CAN 2001 2.27'33" 1'32"
42. 184 10083255383 HALL, Sinclair Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO USA 2001 2.27'37"  1'36"
43. 94 10048387018 FRONER, Axel Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.27'40"  1'39"
44. 152 10046253725 STOPPA, Brett Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.27'44"  1'43"
45. 205 10062907615 BERNSTEIN, Connor Northstar Development Cycling XND  USA 2001 2.27'47"  1'46"
46. 154 10081110067 BEAULIEU, Cedric Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT CAN 2001 2.27'51"  1'50"
47. 262 10073966524 GILBERT, Joshua Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA  USA 2001 2.27'58"  1'57"
48. 123 10061812727 BERTHIAUME, Thomas IAMGOLD XIA CAN 2001 2.28'08" 2'07"
49. 232 10083423620 ROSS, Brett Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE USA 2001 2.28'27" 2'26"
50. 265 10083030263 MURRIETA, Kajeme Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA  USA 2001 2.28'30" 229"
51. 102 10059703985 RICHARDSON, Sean Cycling BC XBC CAN 2001 2.28'42"  2'41"
52. 83 10060455535 DALPE, Félix Quebec XQC CAN 2001 2.28'42"  2'41"
53. 96 10048956284 SIRMAN, Jack Ontario XON CAN 2001 2.29'11" 310"
54. 116 10079906358 MERKULOV, Andrei Nova Scotia XNS CAN 2001 2.29'11" 310"
55. 146 10056265943 BERGERON, Alexis Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2001 2.29'31"  3'30"
56. 226 10068085593 RICHARD, Baptiste Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl FRA 2001 2.30'16"  4'15"
57. 224 10066624533 GAUTHIOT, Julian Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI FRA 2001 2.30'16"  4'15"
58. 242 10082900729 WilSON, Devin Team Califomia XCA USA 2001 2.31'21" 520"
59. 51 10079687605 HANGQUART, Rangsiman Thailande THA  THA 2001 2.33'15"  7'14"
60. 235 10072097454 SCOTT, Luke Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE USA 2001 2.33'15" 714"
61. 114 10045796714 BENDER, Caleb Nova Scotia XNS  CAN 2001 2.33'27"  7'26"
62. 144 10059500790 LABELLE, Kevin Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE CAN 2001 2.35'11" 910"
63. 245 10075684434 PEDERSEN, Ellis Team Califomia XCA USA 2001 2.38'28" 12'27"
64. 111 10059558889 MACEACHEN, Calum Nova Scotia XNS  CAN 2001 2.54'40" 28'39"
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1 Sprint, Sprint
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Etape

R EUCI

Sprint classification after
Classification des sprints aprés

Le Tour de I'Abitibi

Rouyn-Noranda - Val-d'Or

Points

Position No. UCICode License Rider Team Team Country Points
Classement No. Code UCI License Coureur Equipe Equipe Pays Points
1
1. 25 FRA 10066831364 CORVAISIER, Antonin France FRA FRA 6
2. 71 CAN 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 4
3. 32 JPN 10021290066 HINO, Taisei Japon JPN JPN 2
2
1. 73 CAN 10051240535 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Canada CAN CAN 6
2. 71 CAN 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 4
3 11 USA 10023534305 SHEEHAN, Riley Etats-Unis USA USA 2
Stage, Etape
1. 71 CAN 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 30
2. 171 USA 10063898126 CRUZ DE LA MORA, Eduardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT XAT 24
3. 32 JPN 10021290066 HINO, Taisei Japon JPN JPN 20
4. 21 FRA 10025414586 MAINGUENAUD, Tom France FRA FRA 16
5. 22 FRA 10023516420 BONIFACE, Lucas France FRA FRA 12
6. 222 FRA 10067093971 BODNAR, Bastien Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI XDI 10
7. 135 CAN 10059898187 RIVARD, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES XES 8
8. 16 USA 10063733630 BOURGOYNE, Lucas Etats-Unis USA USA 6
9. 221 FRA 10069064081 BELOUZE, Rémy Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl XDI 4
10. 133 FRA 10065794373 MARICHY, Théo Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES XES 2
General, Général
1. 71 CAN 10046142779 PICKRELL, Riley Canada CAN CAN 38
2. 171 USA 10063898126 CRUZ DE LA MORA, Eduardo Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT XAT 24
3. 32 JPN 10021290066 HINO, Taisei Japon JPN JPN 22
4, 21 FRA 10025414586 MAINGUENAUD, Tom France FRA FRA 16
5. 22 FRA 10023516420 BONIFACE, Lucas France FRA FRA 12
6. 222 FRA 10067093971 BODNAR, Bastien Sélection SCO-Dijon XDI XDI 10
7. 135 CAN 10059898187 RIVARD, Nicolas Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES XES 8
8. 25 FRA 10066831364 CORVAISIER, Antonin France FRA FRA 6
9. 73 CAN 10051240535 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Canada CAN CAN 6
10. 16 USA 10063733630 BOURGOYNE, Lucas Etats-Unis USA USA 6
11. 221 FRA 10069064081 BELOUZE, Rémy Sélection SCC-Dijon XDI XDI 4
12. 11 USA 10023534305 SHEEHAN, Riley Etats-Unis USA USA 2
13. 133 FRA 10065794373 MARICHY, Théo Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES XES 2
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1 Climb, Montagne
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Le Tour de |I'Abitibi

Grimpeur
E}Zg: 17 Juillet 2018 ClassercnQ”H‘f’jjgglg'Sfjﬂ{;g‘ni‘;”a";f;' Rouyn-Noranda - Val-d'Or
Position No. UCICode License Rider Team Team  Country Points
Classement No. Code UCI License Coureur Equipe Equipe Pays Points
1
1. 181 USA 10083161114 COATSBALLASEUX, Aidan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO XCO 5
2. 165 CAN 10023563809 MARTIN, Conor Tag Cycling Race Team XTA XTA 3
3. 175 MEX 10077007472 CERVANTES, Kevin Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT XAT 2
General, Général
1. 181 USA 10083161114 COATSBALLASEUX, Aidan Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO XCO 5
2. 165 CAN 10023563809 MARTIN, Conor Tag Cycling Race Team XTA XTA 3
3. 175 MEX 10077007472 CERVANTES, Kevin Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT XAT 2
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1 Teams, Equipes Corrigé 2

Fup BUCH

Le Tour de I'Abitibi

DE LABITIBI e
UNIORS
Equipe
298 17 Juillet 2018 General dlassification after p vy _Noranda - Val-d'Or
Etape Classification générale apres
Position Team Team Time Gap
Classement Equipe Equipe Temps Ecart
Classification
1. France FRA 7.18'45"
2. Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT 7.18'45"
3. Canada CAN 7.18'45"
4. Etats-Unis USA 7.18'45"
5. Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl 7.18'45"
6. Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES 7.18'45"
7. Nouvelle-Zelande NZL 7.18'45"
8. Japon JPN 7.18'45"
9. Team California XCA 7.18'45"
10. Young Medalists XYO 7.18'45"
11. Quebec XQcC 7.18'45"
12. Tag Cycling Race Team XTA 7.18'57" 12"
13. Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO 7.18'57" 12"
14. Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA 7.19'01" 16"
15. Northstar Development Cycling XND 7.19'62" 1'07"
16. Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT 7.19'53" 1'08"
17. Van Dessel Factory Team XVD 7.20'03" 1'18"
18. Ontario XON 7.20'10" 1'25"
19. IAMGOLD XIA 7.20'53" 2'08"
20. Thailande THA 7.22'13" 3'28"
21. Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE 7.22'15" 3'30"
22. CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT 7.22'32" 347"
23. Cycling BC XBC 7.29'59" 11'14"
24. Nova Scotia XNS 7.30'18" 11'33"
25. Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE 7.30'57" 12'12"
General classification
1. France FRA 7.18'45"
2. Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team XAT 7.18'45"
3. Canada CAN 7.18'45"
4. Etats-Unis USA 7.18'45"
5. Sélection SCO-Dijon XDl 7.18'45"
6. Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo XES 7.18'45"
7. Nouvelle-Zelande NZL 7.18'45"
8. Japon JPN 7.18'45"
9. Team California XCA 7.18'45"
10. Young Medalists XYO 7.18'45"
11. Quebec XQcC 7.18'45"
12. Tag Cycling Race Team XTA 7.18'57" 12"
13. Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages XCO 7.18'57" 12"
14. Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition XVA 7.19'01" 16"
15. Northstar Development Cycling XND 7.19'52" 1'07"
16. Ottawa Bicycle Club XOT 7.19'53" 1'08"
17. Van Dessel Factory Team XVD 7.20'03" 118"
18. Ontario XON 7.20'10" 125"
19. IAMGOLD XIA 7.20'53" 2'08"
20. Thailande THA 7.22'13" 3'28"
21. Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective XSE 7.22'15" 3'30"
22. CT Cycling Advancement Program XCT 7.22'32" 3'47"
23. Cycling BC XBC 7.29'59" 11'14"
24. Nova Scotia XNS 7.30'18" 11'33"
25. Desjardins Ford p/b Cromwell XDE 7.30'57" 122"
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TOUR

DE LABITIBI

COUPE DES NATIONS
JUNIORS

~

Etape 1/Stage 1 Rouyn-Noranda -Val d’Or

COMMUNIQUE #1

Sprints de maire/Mayor’s sprint :

Rouyn-Noranda : #22 Lucas Boniface France 250%
Rouyn-Noranda : # 243 Kyle Kirby California 250%

Rappel/Reminder

Les dix premiers coureurs doivent se présenter a la vérification des braquets dés I'arrivée de méme
gue tous ceux qui ont changé de vélo.

The first ten riders at the finish have to come right after the finish to gear check as well as those who
had a bike change.

Porteurs de maillots/Jersey wearers

Brun/brown : #71 Riley Pickrell Canada
Orange : #171 Eduardo Cruz de la Mora Alterra
Bleu/blue #222 Bastien Bodnar Sélection Dijon
A pois/dots : #181 Aidan Coatsballaseux Colorado select

Décision des commissaires :

Le deuxieme KOM n’a pas été jugé ; par conséquent il n'y a pas de résultat
The second KOM wasn't judged so there is no result.

Le KOM non jugé aujourd’hui sera reporté a I'étape 5 au 3e tour a 96,6 KM
The KOM not judged today is postponed to stage 5 on the 3rd lap at 96,6 km.

Jury des commissaires.

17.07.2018 - 21:26 Page 1/1



1 Communiqué "Ordre de la Caravane

TOUR fuct Le Tour de I'Abitibi

Date

e ordre de la Caravane Date L7 juillet 2018

Titre

Order of team captain vehicles for the 2nd Stage
Ordre des voitures des chefs d'équipe pour la 2e étape

Canada

Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team
Japon

France

Etats-Unis

Sélection SCO-Dijon

Espoirs Elite - Primeau Velo
Team California
Nouvelle-Zelande

10. Vantaggio Fitness and Nutrition
11. Quebec

12. Young Medalists

13. Tag Cycling Race Team

CoNogr~WONE

14. Ontario
15. Thailande
16. IAMGOLD

17. Colorado Select p/b Brac and Stages

18. Desijardins Ford p/b Cromwell

19. CT Cycling Advancement Program

20. Ottawa Bicycle Club

21. Cycling BC

22. Van Dessel Factory Team

23. Northstar Development Cycling

24. Southeast Regional p/b The Endurance Colective
25. Nova Scotia
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2 Cross out list, Liste de barrer

TOWR "uci Le Tour de I'Abitibi

Za% 18 Juillet 2018 2o Val-d'Or-Senneterre-Val-d'Or
D A — 250,6km) S 15has
UsA Etats-Unis 11 12 13 14 15 16
SHEEHAN, Riey QUINN, Sean BOOTS, Kendr... GARRISON, Mi... LAMPERTI, Gi... BOURGOYNE, L...
FRA France 21 22 23 24 25 26
MAINGUENAUD.... BONIFACE, Lu... HAMON. Nicolas LANGELLA, Li.. CORVAISIER, ... FEDRIGO, Mat..
JPN Japon 3 1 32 33 34 35 36
ONODERA, Kei HINO, Taisei YAMAMOTO, Te... FUKUDA, Yos... OGASAWARA, T... KAMOSHITA, T...
NZL Nouvelle-Zelande 4 1 4 2 43 44 45 46
MCGRATH, Bu. GILBERTSON, ... HARTLEY-BROW... DICKSON, Lac... CHRISTENSEN, .. COSTAR, Noah
THA Thailande 5 1 5 2 5 3 54 55 56
HANG QUART, R... SEESANOK, Ph... SIRIMONGKHON... KLAHAN, NﬂEE‘ N BANGSIRI, Ch... NOMAI, Aukkrit
CAN Canada 71 72 73 74 75 76
PICKRELL, Ri... JUSSAUME, Tr... SCHELLENBERG... PLAMONDON, R... POIRIER, Ale... MILES, Carson
XQC Quebec 8 1 82 83 84 85 86
DUBUC, Simon JUNEAU, Fran.. DALPE, Félix CARREAU, Lukas DOMINGUE, Joel ROBERT, Felix
XON Ontario 9 1 9 2 93 94 {95) 96
SITTLINGTON, . CORREA, Justin NORDEMAN DA ... FRONER, Axel SIRMAN, Jack
XBC Cycling BC @oey 102 103 104
RICHARDSON, ... HODGINS, Bre... LAFRAMBOISE,...
XNS Nova Scotia 111 112 113 114 115 116
MACEACHEN, C... VANLUXEMBORG... HINKS, lan BENDER, Caleb GAGNON, Andre MERKULOV, An...
XIA IAMGOLD 121 122 123 124 125 126
DESHAIES, Th.. FORTIER, Tho.. BERTHIAUME, ... ZUKOWSKY, Sa... BUITRAGO, Ju... BRENOT, Arthur
XES Espoirs Eiite - Pr.. 131 132 133 134 135 136
DALTERIO, An.. BOSONI, Victor MARICHY, Théo BOUGIE, Nico... RIVARD, Nico... BRENOT, Martin
XDE Desjardins Ford p/b... 141 142 143 144 145 146
FOREST LEBLA... ROCHETTE, Al... COOK, Sam LABELLE, Kevin LAROCHELLE, ... BERGERON, Al...
XOT Ottawa Bicycle Club 151 152 153 154 155
DALLING  Ness STOPPA Brett LACROIX, Jacob BEAULIEU, Ce... FOURNIER, Lo...
XTA Tag Cycling Race Team 161 162 163 164 165
RUSSELL, Evan PAULY, Ethan GUIDI, Baili KATERBERG, Ben MARTIN, Conor
XAT Alterra Home Loans ... 171 172 173 174 175 176
CRUZDE LAM... SANCHEZ BELT. .. CASTILLO, Erik JASTRAB, Ryar CERVANTES K... GUTIERREZ ME...
XCO Colorado Select p/b... 181 182 183 184 185 186
COATSBALLASE... PAPENTHIEN, ... GALLEGOS, Ma... HALL, Sinclair PAWLAK, Nathar REYNOLDS, Ty...
XCT CT Cycling Advancem... 191 192 193 194 195;
CROWELL, Kyle KOLESZAR, Nick CARTER, Aidar KRIVITSKY, J...
XND Northstar Developme... 20 1 202 203 204 205 206
FALTER, Domi.. GUSTAFSON, J... COLLINS, Dal... PETERSON, Et.. BERNSTEIN, C... LUCHT, Akash
XDl Sélection SCO-Dijon 221 222 223 224 225 226
BELOUZE Rémy BODNAR, Bast... DEMORTIERE, ... GAUTHIOT, Ju... GUIZIOU, Mat... RICHARD, Bap...
XSE Southeast Regional ... 231 23 2 233 234y 235 236
ROSS, Brett VARGAS, Daniel SCOTT, Luke BEREND, Zach
XCA Team California 241 242 243 244 245 246
WILSO_N Col WIISON, Devin KIRBY Kx\e KENNEDY, Brian PED@ El.. WALSH, Callum
XVD Van Dessel Factory ... 251 252 253 254 255 256
JOGODNIK, Ma... LONG, Dillon PETTI, Andrew RYAN, Nathan. . TUAZON, Ron
XVA Vantaggio Fitness a... 261 262 263 264 265 266
OVERSON, Ethan GILBERT, Jos.. JANISCH, Sam... JAMES, Rggan WTA Ka... WEBB, Alexan..
XYO Young Medalists 271 272 273 274 275 276
GUYDISH, Sean WALTON, Will... CLAY, JM THOMPSON, Co... TAYLOR, B_IIY ROBERTS, Nat...

Richard Sports Services
Résultats disponibles sur www.rsstiming.com
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